Pre-punched holes allow for faster on-site installations. Pre-installed gasket eliminates the need for sealants.
50mm offset enables insulation to fit between quadrant Available with or without damper blade and quadrants.
and duct wall.
Available with Rossi Everlock™ or Twistknob™ quadrant
handles.
Available in diameters of 150mm, 200mm, 250mm, 300mm, 350mm and 400mm.
Ductware

installation.
C. Two roll grooved rings and fixing tabs around
the top of the Spigot allows for the slight
variations in the inner core of flexible duct types.
D. LongNeck Spigots are DEEP DRAWN, not
spun, with the rolled top edge reducing the
likelihood of on-site injury.
E. Pre-punched holes for faster on-site and
in-shop installation of Tek screws.
F. Pre-installed sticky based gasket eliminates
the need to apply sealant resulting in reduced labour
costs and a leak-resistant seal.
G. The spigot meets the Australian/New Zealand
duct construction standards with a coating weight of
275grams.
DW-SPG150D LongNeck Bellmouth Spigot 150mm diameter each pallet / 200
DW-SPG150N LongNeck Bellmouth Spigot 150mm diameter NO damper each pallet / 200
DW-SPG200D LongNeck Bellmouth Spigot 200mm diameter each pallet / 128
DW-SPG200N LongNeck Bellmouth Spigot 200mm diameter NO damper each pallet / 128
DW-SPG250D LongNeck Bellmouth Spigot 250mm diameter each pallet / 72
DW-SPG250N LongNeck Bellmouth Spigot 250mm diameter NO damper each pallet / 72
DW-SPG300D LongNeck Bellmouth Spigot 300mm diameter each pallet / 72
DW-SPG300N LongNeck Bellmouth Spigot 300m diameter NO damper each pallet / 72
DW-SPG350D LongNeck Bellmouth Spigot 350mm diameter each tba
DW-SPG350N LongNeck Bellmouth Spigot 350mm diameter NO damper each tba
DW-SPG400D LongNeck Bellmouth Spigot 400mm diameter each tba
DW-SPG400N LongNeck Bellmouth Spigot 400mm diameter NO damper each tba
CODE UOM Order
MultipleDESCRIPTION
AUSTRALIA: 1300 DUCTWARE(3828 9273)                   NZ:+64 07 571 5467                        sales@ductware.com.au